
We Accept Major Credit Cards,
WIC Vouchers and Food Stamps

ATM • Money Orders • Check Cashing
Lottery • Pre-Paid Phone Cards

Western Union • Gift CardsEXCLUDES SALE ITEMS, LIQUOR & CIGARETTES

Locally Owned and Operated 
and Proudly Serving 

West Baton Rouge Since 1932! 

"Locals 
Supporting 

Locals"

GROCERY FAVORITESGROCERY FAVORITES

Save big Down Every Aisle! IT’S THAT 
SIMPLE!

Founded in 2006, Jennie V’s Seafood 
combines Scott Ancar’s 35 years of oyster 
expertise with Jennie Voisin Ancar’s four-

generation family legacy. With 14,000 
acres of oyster farms along Louisiana’s 

Gulf Coast and a storefront in Houma, they 
use sustainable practices like recycled 

shells to cultivate premium oysters and 
protect Louisiana’s coast, honoring the rich 

tradition of Cajun oyster culture.

SCAN HERE 
TO LEARN 

MORE ABOUT 
JENNIE V’S 
SEAFOOD

SPOTLIGHT

Quantity Rights Reserved • Not Responsible for Typographical Errors • None Sold to Dealers      Please Recycle
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$499$199 $299
lb.lb.

USDA Select USDA Select 
Beef ShoulderBeef Shoulder

London BroilLondon Broil

Family Pack!  Family Pack!  
Boneless Center CutBoneless Center Cut

Pork ChopsPork Chops

Boneless (In Bag) Boneless (In Bag) 
Center CutCenter Cut

Pork Loin RoastPork Loin Roast

9.25 oz. Selected

Fritos Corn Chips

$369

Prices Valid November 12-18, 2024

MON.-FRI. 6 A.M. TO 8 P.M.   
SAT.-SUN. 7 A.M. TO 8 P.M.

Scan For Website & Digital Ad560 N. Alexander Avenue, 
Port Allen, LA 70767

Phone: 225-344-0574 • Fax: 225-344-5281Highway 1 South Addis, LA 70710
Phone: 225-749-7310• Fax: 225-749-7311

SCAN FOR 
WEBSITE & 
DIGITAL AD
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DIGITAL AD

560 N. Alexander Avenue, 
Port Allen, LA 70767

Phone: 225-344-0574 • Fax: 225-344-5281Highway 1 South Addis, LA 70710
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Scan For Website & Digital Ad

$5992/$3
2 oz. Selected

Tabasco  
Hot Sauces

2/$3

6-8 Rolls Selected  6-8 Rolls Selected  
Sparkle or Angel SoftSparkle or Angel Soft

Paper Towels  Paper Towels  
or Bath Tissueor Bath Tissue

12 oz. Can12 oz. Can

Food Club Food Club 
Evaporated MilkEvaporated Milk

12-17.3 oz. Selected12-17.3 oz. Selected

Kellogg's Kellogg's 
CerealsCereals

8 oz. Selected

Planters  
Cashews

$599

8.8-13.7 oz. Selected

Nabisco Ritz  
Crackers

$299

25 pk. Simply Done

Simply Done Hinge  
Foam Trays

$349

20 oz. Selected

Food Club Canned  
Pineapple

4/$5
14 oz. 

Food Club  
Condensed Milk

$169

7-7.6 oz. Selected 

Martha White  
Baking Mixes

99¢

1.75 oz. Selected 

Uncle Al's  
Planks

2/$1

24 pk. .5 ltr. Bottles

Ozarka Drinking  
Water

$399

15 oz. Selected

Food Club  
Sweet Peas

99¢

5 lb. Bag Selected

Water Maid or  
Mahatma Rice

$499

3.3-3.65 oz. Selected

Carroll Shelby's or Wick  
Fowler's Chili Kits

$249

$499

10-16 oz. Selected Food Club10-16 oz. Selected Food Club
Pickles or Relish -  2/$3Pickles or Relish -  2/$3

10.3 oz. Selected Planters  10.3 oz. Selected Planters  
Mixed Nuts -  $4.99Mixed Nuts -  $4.99

6 pk. Bottles Splash  6 pk. Bottles Splash  
Flavored Water - $1.99Flavored Water - $1.99

8 ct. Selected  8 ct. Selected  
Kellogg's Rice Krispies Kellogg's Rice Krispies 

Treats -  $2.99Treats -  $2.99

32 oz. Selected 

Food Club  Food Club  
Broth or StocksBroth or Stocks

9999¢¢

12 pk. 12 oz. Cans Selected

Coca-Cola Products

$599

12-16 ct. Selected

Blue Bell Ice Cream  
Sandwiches

$499

lb.



FRESH PRODUCEFRESH PRODUCE

DAIRY&FROZENWINE&LIQUOR

DELI&BAKERY

MEAT SPECIALS
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OUR LIQUOR SECTION HAS EXPANDED! COME 
CHECK OUT ALL THE NEW VARIETIES WE HAVE!

16 oz. Selected

Pillsbury  Pillsbury  
Cookie DoughCookie Dough

$$334949

1-1.37 oz. Selected

Food Club  Food Club  
SeasoningsSeasonings

2/$2/$11

10 oz. Birds Eye

Chopped  Chopped  
SpinachSpinach

2/$2/$33

16 oz. Selected

Food Club  Food Club  
Butter SticksButter Sticks

$$229797

48 oz. Selected

Kemps Ice Cream or Kemps Ice Cream or 
Frozen YogurtFrozen Yogurt

$$447979

18-20.13 oz. Selected

Tony's PizzasTony's Pizzas

2/$2/$77

12 oz. Selected 

Heluva  Heluva  
Good! DipsGood! Dips

2/$2/$44

6-8 oz. Selected Food Club

Chunk, Shredded or  Chunk, Shredded or  
Sliced CheeseSliced Cheese

3/$3/$55

1.75 ltr. Bottle  

Jack Daniel's  
Whiskey

1.75 ltr. Bottle 

Seagram's Gin 

$1999

1.75 ltr. Bottle 

Jose Cuervo  
Tequila 

$3999

24 pk. 10 oz. Cans 

Coors Light 

$2399

750 ml. Bottle 

Grey Goose Vodka 

$3199

18 pk. 12 oz. Bottles 

Michelob Ultra 

$2199

30 pk. Cans Selected 

Natural Light 

$2149

1.75 ltr. Bottle

Jiim Beam  
Bourbon

$4299 $2699

13-14 oz. Selected

Hillshire Farm 
Smoked Sausage

$349

10-16 oz. Selected

Land O'Frost Premium 
Lunchmeat

$599

16 oz. Selected

Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

2/$10

12 oz. Pack

John Morrell
Franks

$119

(Sold in 2 lb. Pack - $5.98 ea)

Royal Smoked  
Pork Neckbones

$299

3.2-4.5 oz. Selected

Oscar Mayer 
Lunchables

$199

9.3-13 oz. Selected 
Fresh Express  Fresh Express  
Salad KitsSalad Kits

$399

Washington State
Honeycrisp, Cosmic Honeycrisp, Cosmic 
Crisp or Juici ApplesCrisp or Juici Apples

$149

Super Select 
Farm Fresh  Farm Fresh  
CucumbersCucumbers

59¢

Locally Grown!  
Farm Fresh Crisp
Green CabbageGreen Cabbage

69¢

5 lb. Bag Basket & Bushel  5 lb. Bag Basket & Bushel  

US #1 Russet  US #1 Russet  
PotatoesPotatoes

15 oz. Naturebest 15 oz. Naturebest 

Fine Cut  Fine Cut  
Creole SeasoningCreole Seasoning

lb.

Family Pack! Sanderson FarmsFamily Pack! Sanderson Farms

Boneless  Boneless  
Breast TendersBreast Tenders

12 oz. Louisiana Select12 oz. Louisiana Select

41-50 ct. IQF 41-50 ct. IQF 
Peeled ShrimpPeeled Shrimp

Family Pack! Family Pack! 

80% Lean 80% Lean 
Ground BeefGround Beef

USDA Select USDA Select 

Boneless  Boneless  
Shoulder RoastShoulder Roast

$349$349$399

$179 $299

lb.

5.2 oz. Boursin 

Garlic & Herb Garlic & Herb 
CheeseCheese

$$449999

12 ct. Baked Fresh In Store!

Butter & Egg  Butter & Egg  
RollsRolls

$$339999

7" (With Cream Cheese Icing)

Double Layer  Double Layer  
Carrot CakeCarrot Cake

$$12129999

Deli Sliced! MandaDeli Sliced! Manda

Old Fashioned Old Fashioned 
Boneless HamBoneless Ham

$599

Family Pack! USDA Select Family Pack! USDA Select 
Boneless Shoulder  Boneless Shoulder  
Steaks -  $5.49lb.Steaks -  $5.49lb.

Fresh 80% Lean   Fresh 80% Lean   
Store Cut Patties Store Cut Patties 

$4.49lb.$4.49lb.

$499
lb. lb.

12 oz. Nathan's  12 oz. Nathan's  
Beef Franks - $4.49Beef Franks - $4.49

lb.

lb.

lb.


